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Varsity Meet 4-Malone and Norwood-Norfolk

Tupper Lake Rotary Track

Results - CF & SR at Tupper
 

Boys 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysPaquin, Josh1 12.15

Tupper LakeStuart, Alan2 12.24

Malone BoysGhostlaw, Dylan4 12.49

Tupper LakeHarriman, Mitchell5 12.64

Malone BoysOliver, Tyler6 12.68

Tupper LakeJessie, Connor9 14.00

Malone BoysVolpe, Othello--- SCR

Malone BoysWalley, Ben--- X13.17

Malone BoysSchumacher, Guthrie--- X13.24

Malone BoysBilow, Pat--- X13.27

Malone BoysPreve, Tyler--- X13.53

Malone BoysUlrich, Joe--- X13.83

Malone BoysBrooks, Conor--- X13.95

Malone BoysBombard, Brandon--- X13.95

Malone BoysManeely, Jacob--- X13.96

Malone BoysRabideau, Parker--- X14.12

Malone BoysLamica, Evan--- X14.21

Tupper LakeLaValley, Jaden--- X14.52

Malone BoysSafford, Zach--- X14.60

Tupper LakeReichter-Lanthier, Ben--- X15.10

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysPaquin, Josh1 24.95

Malone BoysKane, Jordan2 25.15

Malone BoysBilow, Pat5 26.16

Tupper LakeStuart, Alan6 26.53

Tupper LakeHarriman, Mitchell7 27.16

Tupper LaketeRiele, Kyler9 29.92

Malone BoysVolpe, Othello--- SCR

Malone BoysLamica, Brent--- X25.74

Malone BoysGhostlaw, Dylan--- X26.06

Malone BoysPelkey, Kevin--- X27.99

Malone BoysBrooks, Conor--- X28.04

Malone BoysUlrich, Joe--- X28.45

Malone BoysBombard, Brandon--- X29.06

Malone BoysLamica, Evan--- X29.34

Malone BoysSmith, Marcus--- X29.39

Malone BoysManeely, Jacob--- X29.54

Malone BoysRabideau, Parker--- X29.61

Tupper LakeJessie, Connor--- X29.84

Malone BoysSafford, Zach--- X30.55

Malone BoysGarland, Josh--- X31.44

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Tupper LakeHarriman, Mitchell2 55.51

Malone BoysLawrence, Tucker3 56.78

Malone BoysNormandeau, Devin4 58.67

Malone BoysOliver, Tyler5 58.76

Tupper LakePioli, Cody6 58.97

Tupper LakeWhitmore, Matthew9 1:11.10

Malone BoysPelkey, Kevin--- X1:00.96

Malone BoysPelkey, Andrew--- X1:03.38

Malone BoysBrooks, Conor--- X1:05.00

Malone BoysBombard, Brandon--- X1:05.12

Malone BoysTrombley, Thomas--- X1:09.62

Malone BoysFleury, Tyler--- X1:11.90

Malone BoysSafford, Zach--- X1:12.27

Malone BoysLaravia, Camden--- X1:13.71

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysMarlow, Mitchell1 2:01.87

Malone BoysBordeaux, Josh3 2:14.01

Malone BoysPearsall, RJ5 2:20.52

Tupper LakePioli, Cody6 2:25.33

Tupper LakeWhitmore, Matthew7 2:43.83

Malone BoysLaravia, Camden--- XSCR

Malone BoysDumas, Sam--- X2:24.69

Malone BoysReyome, Keegan--- X2:25.70

Malone BoysMcPherson, Isaac--- X2:31.21

Malone BoysPelkey, Andrew--- X2:37.94

Malone BoysNormandeau, Devin--- X2:40.82

Malone BoysTrombley, Thomas--- X2:44.06

Malone BoysFleury, Tyler--- X2:47.86

Malone BoysTighe, Paul--- X2:49.06

Malone BoysPerham, Colton--- X2:55.13

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysLandry, Curtis2 4:58.72

Malone BoysReyome, Keegan3 5:06.30

Malone BoysLavoie, Brandon4 5:19.04

Malone BoysShafer, Tom--- X5:18.60

Malone BoysMcPherson, Isaac--- X5:19.94

Malone BoysSoucia, Joe--- X5:51.35

Malone BoysTighe, Paul--- X6:17.52

Malone BoysPerham, Colton--- X6:37.20

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysLandry, Curtis2 10:57.61

Malone BoysLavoie, Brandon3 11:46.56

Malone BoysShafer, Tom5 11:58.31

Malone BoysSoucia, Joe--- X13:15.71

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysKane, Jordan1 16.78

Malone BoysRabideau, Jamie2 17.56

Malone BoysRaymond, Zach3 18.51
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Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)

    SchoolName Finals

Tupper LakeStradley, Kiley--- SCR

Malone BoysLamica, Brent--- X18.18

Malone BoysLaw, Cooper--- X19.39

Malone BoysPetroski, Jack--- X20.13

Malone BoysSmith, Marcus--- X21.49

Malone BoysSwan, Hunter--- X21.53

Malone BoysGarland, Josh--- X23.04

 
Boys 400 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysDavis, Zach1 1:01.09

Malone BoysSwan, Hunter3 1:10.59

Malone BoysLaw, Cooper4 1:13.76

Tupper LakeStradley, Kiley--- SCR

Malone BoysPetroski, Jack--- X1:14.22

Malone BoysBruso, Brad--- X1:15.35

Malone BoysGarland, Josh--- X1:16.77

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFranklin Academy Boys1 47.62

1) Bilow, Pat 2) Paquin, Josh

3) Raymond, Zach 4) Rabideau, Jamie

ATupper Lake3 55.17

1) Jessie, Connor 2) teRiele, Kyler

3) LaValley, Jaden 4) Reichter-Lanthier, Ben

BFranklin Academy Boys--- X47.48

1) Kane, Jordan 2) Oliver, Tyler

3) Ghostlaw, Dylan 4) Lamica, Brent

CFranklin Academy Boys--- X52.44

1) Schumacher, Guthrie 2) Preve, Tyler

3) Lamica, Evan 4) Ulrich, Joe

DFranklin Academy Boys--- X55.76

1) Bombard, Brandon 2) Maneely, Jacob

3) Safford, Zach 4) Rabideau, Parker
 

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFranklin Academy Boys1 3:40.21

1) Marlow, Mitchell 2) Davis, Zach

3) Oliver, Tyler 4) Lawrence, Tucker

BFranklin Academy Boys--- X3:56.82

1) Bordeaux, Josh 2) Bilow, Pat

3) Normandeau, Devin 4) Brooks, Conor

CFranklin Academy Boys--- X4:14.80

1) McPherson, Isaac 2) Reyome, Keegan

3) Bruso, Brad 4) Pearsall, RJ

DFranklin Academy Boys--- X4:39.12

1) Pelkey, Andrew 2) Trombley, Thomas

3) Perham, Colton 4) Tighe, Paul

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals

Finals
AFranklin Academy Boys2 9:00.16

1) Marlow, Mitchell 2) Bordeaux, Josh

3) Davis, Zach 4) Landry, Curtis

BFranklin Academy Boys--- X9:32.22

1) Lavoie, Brandon 2) Reyome, Keegan

3) Pearsall, RJ 4) Normandeau, Devin

CFranklin Academy Boys--- X9:53.37

1) Shafer, Tom 2) Bruso, Brad

3) Dumas, Sam 4) McPherson, Isaac

DFranklin Academy Boys--- X10:22.07

1) Pelkey, Andrew 2) Pelkey, Kevin

3) Trombley, Thomas 4) Fleury, Tyler
 

Boys High Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysBilow, Will1 5-08.00

Tupper LakeStuart, Alan2 5-06.00

Malone BoysKane, Jordan3 5-04.00

Malone BoysLawrence, Tucker4 5-02.00

Malone BoysLaw, Cooper--- X5-02.00

Malone BoysPelkey, Kevin--- X4-09.00

Malone BoysPetroski, Jack--- X4-09.00

Malone BoysWalley, Ben--- X4-06.00

Malone BoysDumas, Sam--- X4-06.00

 
Boys Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysBilow, Will1 19-07.50

Malone BoysLamica, Brent2 19-00.50

Malone BoysRaymond, Zach3 18-04.00

Tupper LakeHarriman, Mitchell4 15-02.50

Tupper LakePioli, Cody7 14-07.50

Tupper LakeJessie, Connor8 14-03.50

Malone BoysRabideau, Parker--- XFOUL

Malone BoysLaw, Cooper--- X16-05.00

Malone BoysGhostlaw, Dylan--- X16-00.00

Malone BoysSwan, Hunter--- X15-08.00

Malone BoysPetroski, Jack--- X15-03.50

Malone BoysSchumacher, Guthrie--- X15-00.00

Malone BoysPreve, Tyler--- X15-00.00

Malone BoysManeely, Jacob--- X14-06.00

Malone BoysLamica, Evan--- X14-04.00

 
Boys Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysBilow, Will1 39-00.50

Malone BoysRaymond, Zach2 36-01.50

Tupper LakeStuart, Alan4 32-09.50

Tupper LakeJessie, Connor6 29-10.50



Tupper Lake High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:38 PM  5/10/2016  Page 3

Varsity Meet 4-Malone and Norwood-Norfolk

Tupper Lake Rotary Track

Results - CF & SR at Tupper

Finals ...   (Boys Triple Jump)

    SchoolName Finals

Tupper LakePioli, Cody7 27-11.00

Malone BoysSchumacher, Guthrie--- XFOUL

Malone BoysLawrence, Tucker--- FOUL

Tupper LakeStradley, Kiley--- SCR

Malone BoysUlrich, Joe--- X32-04.50

Malone BoysSwan, Hunter--- X31-10.75

Malone BoysSmith, Marcus--- X31-00.00

 
Boys Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysDora, Josh1 43-04.75

Malone BoysWalley, Ben2 40-04.25

Malone BoysGadway, Matt3 35-05.00

Tupper LaketeRiele, Kyler5 34-04.50

Tupper LakeSavage, Logan6 32-01.75

Tupper LakeLaValley, Jaden9 25-08.00

Malone BoysManeely, Ian--- X31-01.50

Malone BoysSwan, Brian--- X30-06.50

Malone BoysGarland, Alex--- X30-02.75

Malone BoysBrooks, Dylan--- X30-00.25

Malone BoysSenter, Ben--- X29-11.75

Malone BoysPreve, Tyler--- X29-01.50

Malone BoysMcDonald, Dylan--- X28-04.50

Malone BoysFeimann, Dylan--- X27-05.50

Malone BoysGarland, Fred--- X27-00.50

Tupper LakeReichter-Lanthier, Ben--- X26-01.00

 
Boys Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals

Finals
Malone BoysDora, Josh1 122-07

Malone BoysWalley, Ben3 100-06

Malone BoysGadway, Matt4 91-05

Tupper LaketeRiele, Kyler5 83-06

Tupper LakeSavage, Logan6 72-01

Tupper LakeLaValley, Jaden7 66-02

Malone BoysMcDonald, Dylan--- X89-01

Malone BoysSenter, Ben--- X81-03

Tupper LakeReichter-Lanthier, Ben--- X78-07

Malone BoysGarland, Alex--- X76-09

Malone BoysManeely, Ian--- X73-05

Malone BoysSwan, Brian--- X70-10

Malone BoysBrooks, Dylan--- X70-09

Malone BoysGarland, Fred--- X69-07

Malone BoysFeimann, Dylan--- X47-04


